Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  | 06/08/2023 Viscor | a  Leviton company
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
LGH
LED Geometric Hexagonal
DAMP
LOC

LGH
LED Geometric Hexagonal
Order Key
Photometrics
- -
Type Voltage Options
CRI
CCT
Nominal
Length
(in.) Nominal
Lumens24
48
96
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
020L - 2000
040L - 4000
030L - 3000
040L - 4000
050L - 5000
080L - 8000
080L - 8000
100L - 10000
160L - 16000
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
LG LEDH
Driver Options
B39†  Emergency Lighting Battery Pack - LED
 (90 minutes @ 10W)
Construtoin Options
C27  Up-Light Slots
Packaging Options
K0  Bulk Pack/Pallet Packed and/or Wrapped
Finish Options
Easy White (Matte) is Standard - F09
F14  Silver
F01  Satin Black
F99  Custom RAL (Specify RAL No.)
Wiring Options
V08  Flexible Cord Feed
 (Single Circuit Cord) 6-ft
V32  Wiring 2-Circuit Cord
Wireless Controls Options
To view the controls guide Click Here
Other options may be available, consult factory. Specifications and data
subject to change without notice.
† If fixture is to be switched a 2 circuit cord is required.
4
8
”
9
6
”
EXAMPLE: LGH48-LED840K080LUNV-F09
2
4
”
8 - (80+)
9 - (90+)
LED Performance
Size Nominal
Lumens
Delivered
Lumens Watts Lumens
per Watts
Thermal Performance
Surface Pendant
24
2000 2063 13.9 148.5 50 50
4000 4028 28.6 140.9 29 38
48